
Team Pasto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Campaniello Paolo (08/1512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Erbini Antonio (08/622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giammarinaro Davide (08/1517) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Novena Alessandro (08/069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sala Carlo (08/1514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vigliarolo Sharon (08/1243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campaniello Paolo 08/1512 0 0 0,00

Erbini Antonio 08/622 0 0 0,00

Giammarinaro Davide 08/1517 0 0 0,00

Novena Alessandro 08/069 0 0 0,00

Sala Carlo 08/1514 0 0 0,00

Vigliarolo Sharon 08/1243 0 0 0,00

Le Voodoo Dolls Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Afeltra Beatrice (08/1461) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arcieri Annalisa (08/1455) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belcastro Debora (08/1525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardo Clara (08/1485) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgambati Caterina (08/1516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Afeltra Beatrice 08/1461 0 0 0,00

Arcieri Annalisa 08/1455 0 0 0,00

Belcastro Debora 08/1525 0 0 0,00

Lombardo Clara 08/1485 0 0 0,00

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 0 0 0,00

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 0 0 0,00

Sgambati Caterina 08/1516 0 0 0,00

Black Rose

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gaia Lucas (08/1521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangeruca Gabriele (08/1518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcaccio Riccardo (08/1522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scuderi Cristian (08/1519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitaliano Lorenzo (08/1523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanardi Jacopo (08/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gaia Lucas 08/1521 0 0 0,00

Mangeruca Gabriele 08/1518 0 0 0,00

Marcaccio Riccardo 08/1522 0 0 0,00

Scuderi Cristian 08/1519 0 0 0,00

Vitaliano Lorenzo 08/1523 0 0 0,00

Zanardi Jacopo 08/1520 0 0 0,00


